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Men / 6 / 10-11
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Roy Waletzki676
SCATS

10.100 11.500 10.3009.700 11.60011.400 64.600
4T 1 8T 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Rainen Schwartz670
Desert Gymcats

10.400 10.100 9.70010.600 11.00011.600 63.400
3 5T 1 11 2 4 2 

2 

John Kelly675
SCATS

10.900 9.800 10.60010.400 11.20010.400 63.300
2 7 3T 1 7 3 3 

3 

Henderson Farfan682
Vegas Valley

10.000 10.300 9.90010.000 10.50011.700 62.400
7 3 6 8T 1 5T 4 

4 

Liam Buley677
SCATS

10.100 9.200 10.50010.400 10.50010.900 61.600
4T 11 3T 2 4 5T 5 

5 

Jack Critz678
SCATS

9.500 8.900 10.10010.500 11.30010.000 60.300
9 13 2 7 8T 2 6 

6 

Wesley Ishida672
Gymnastics World

10.100 10.100 10.2009.900 9.00010.800 60.100
4T 5T 7 6 5 13T 7 

7 

Spencer Green680
SCATS

9.100 10.700 9.9009.700 9.80010.000 59.200
12 2 8T 8T 8T 7 8 

8 

Zachary Armstrong667
Broadway

11.200 8.800 9.6009.500 9.40010.500 59.000
1 14 11 12 6 10T 9 

9 

Eli Potruch668
Broadway

9.900 9.400 10.30010.200 9.5009.500 58.800
8 9 5 3T 13 9 10 

10 

Ben Etheridge674
North County

8.500 10.200 10.3009.300 9.4009.400 57.100
14 4 12 3T 14 10T 11 

11 

Easton Leech683
Desert Gymcats

9.200 9.600 9.1007.600 9.6009.100 54.200
10T 8 14T 13 15 8 12 

12 

Daniel Sjafiroeddin681
Vegas Valley

8.000 9.100 8.5009.600 9.1009.800 54.100
15 12 10 15 10 12 13 

13 

Hunter Hall673
KT's All Stars

8.800 8.300 9.8007.600 9.0009.600 53.100
13 15 14T 10 11T 13T 14 

14 

Owen Moss671
Gymnastics Olympica

9.200 9.300 8.7008.700 6.8009.600 52.300
10T 10 13 14 11T 15 15 

15 
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